The 890 incorporates Altek’s proven pressure generation and control
technology into a truly lightweight, portable package.
■ Fits a calibrator mainframe with your choice of
modules to create a complete system.
■ High-pressure modules are electronically linked
to the 890 but pressurized by an external source.
■ Pressure modules available for measurement of Gauge,
Differential, Vacuum, Absolute, Compound, Draft and High Pressure;
additional modules for Thermocouple, RTD and Electrical Signals.
■ Engineering Units:
• Pressure: PSI, Pa, kPa, Mpa, BAR, mBAR, Atm, kgf plus torr, inches and mm of Hg or H2O at a variety of temperatures.
• Thermocouple: Types B, E, J, K, N, R, S, T in °F and °C.
• RTD: A variety of Pt 50, 100, 200, 500 and 1000 Ohm, Cu 10 and 50 Ohm, Ni 110 and 120 Ohm curves in °F and °C.
• Electrical: mA and V DC.
DRAFT RANGE MODEL FOR
CRITICAL LOW PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
The Altek Automated QuikCal 891P Pressure Calibrator, for critical low pressure
applications, features an automatic, built-in pump to generate and control pressure
automatically from 0.002 "H2O to ±200.000 "H2O and slash your pressure testing time,
while boosting productivity and critical accuracy. Now you can calibrate a draft range
transmitter in less than five minutes! The results: substantial time and dollar savings,
and continuous productivity.
A40EA90G A70TA60T
Gauge Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media
A90-5G 5 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-10G 10 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-30G 30 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-100G 100 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-300G 300 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-500G 500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-1000G 1,000 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-2500G 2,500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-5KG 5,000 PSIG ±0.1% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-10KG 10,000 PSIG ±0.1% FS 316SS Compatible
Dual Sensor Module
A90-10G/2500G 10/2500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01%FS 316SS Compatible
Differential Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media
A90-10WD ±10 "H2O Diff. ±0.025 "H2O Clean Dry Gases
A90-5D 5 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
A90-15D 15 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
A90-30D 30 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
A90-100D100 PSID±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS316SS High/Dry Gas Low
Absolute Modules
A90-15A 15 PSIA ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-30A 30 PSIA ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
Vacuum Modules
A90-15V VAC to 0 PSIG ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-15C VAC to 15 PSIG ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
PRESSURE MODULE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Range Accuracy
A40E mA/V ±0.015% Rdg +0.002 mA or 0.002V
ELECTRICAL MODULE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Range Accuracy
A60T T/C ±0.015% Rdg +0.006 mV
A70T RTD ±0.01% Rdg +0.075 ohms
TEMPERATURE MODULE SPECIFICATIONS
QUIKCAL 891P
MODULAR FLEXIBILITY
Ideal for extremely low pressure,
regardless of adverse environments.
ALTEK
Industries Corp
A Transmation Company